OSCAR COUNTER STOOL WITH ARMS
Model: 5490-360B
Collection: Oscar

Designer: Ann Marie Vering

Designed in collaboration with Ann Marie Vering, the Oscar Counter
Stool with Arms is perfect for indoors or out. It s curved frame and multi-
dimensional rope forms a striking silhouette visible from all angles. It s
striking design and plush cushions make it the best in class counter
stool for designer comfort. *Available at Exclusive Dealers

Specifications

Height (in)

Width (in)

Depth (in)

Arm Height (in)

Seat Depth (in)

Seat Height (in)

BROWN JORDAN

39.5

225

245

32.25

16

26.5

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

BROWN JORDAN



