## OSCAR COUNTER STOOL WITH ARMS

Model: 5490-360B

Collection: Oscar

Designer: Ann Marie Vering



Designed in collaboration with Ann Marie Vering, the Oscar Counter Stool with Arms is perfect for indoors or out. It s curved frame and multi-dimensional rope forms a striking silhouette visible from all angles. It s striking design and plush cushions make it the best in class counter stool for designer comfort. \*Available at Exclusive Dealers



## **Specifications**

Height (in)	39.5
Width (in)	22.5
Depth (in)	24.5
Arm Height (in)	32.25
Seat Depth (in)	16
Seat Height (in)	26.5